From Hanabed, Name of the Freelancer:- T. Address:- The Hoper Mobile No:- 9000114207	calyan						
		ВІ	LL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyde PAN No.: AAECM5086D	or, MYM Money Cent erabad -500029	ter ,	For C Bill N Date Freel	: ancer Co	26600 ode: MX	Hydron	210-278
Toward	ls my Charges	/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	low:	4 730
Job No: 2020093)			Original Assignment Number and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	ATU SPLOW	1600 2/g	14/10	19/24			Payble
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	THE STATE OF	Qu	antity	Rate		Amoust	
1- Briefing charges			- True	Kate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -					-		
4- Main interview-			No. of Street,				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transd (Specify)	cription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges				420	0	1100	01-
Executive Name: N	1. Rojostali	adv		70	4	420	
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: U	MXIQ	06)	M.	Weshel	1	
A) Fees fur Assignemt					J		
Ay rees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		42001-	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
R) Cupondaise Cl							
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-	7	42001	_
Rupees in Words: Raul 17.00		Grand 1	Total (A	+B) Fo	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Jow Woo	sound fact) Acur	and	en 1	lulless	only,	
			nmar		11/		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		tity Synched/	Quantity R IQC and Aqu	ejectedby	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in
951 951 cafe type		20	to		210	John T	Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is:	ein (both sides of the pa	age) is true and	correct to the	to book of			DES
My PAN Account Number is:	T Valu	200	CONTECT TO B	ie dest of m	poellets and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	1 : Day	evo j		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e: (e167	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	T. Kaly 024301	538	804		ciary IFSC Code		00243
Belyan		M.1	nst	ulu	Bill R	eceived On:	
(Signature & date)	A	pproved by	Withdat	60 / 11	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

market xcel	Executive Nam	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 e: M. Logo Welk RT 7390 7037	Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 2/a/2 Mobile No: Q	registered with us as a freelance su data. He/She has been authorized to collect per project specific Assignment Letter. Refere Valid From: 2/9/24 to 20/14/40b I	ct Market ence No: Fieldwork	
			(Ca	ard Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name T. House Address Hyde	palyan praled	Job No: 8023(093) Job Title: Chiugh X Cashuna ATU Sury Reference Fieldwork Location: Wave-2 Date	clancer Code: M erence No: e:	xHydf2024- 238
detail at the project briefing	ng which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the ca attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the Segment - Center	e terms and condi	tions mentioned Ry Rate Rs.
			(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Coff		Hydosabel		90017
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the de- as communicated at the ab- assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are fre- permanent/temporary emp- without showing any reason	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further to pursue any oloyment in the Continuent.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quay into the secured server. The device location should be a Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in no reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment there is no an employment the result of your choice or work for any other papany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page) is true and correct to the beautiful to the sides of the page.	ntity and data be salways in active an on-acceptance and nt but merely an a serson, and that no eves its right to term	ynced on daily basis so id GPS be captured live may to rejection of the assignment to you as a prequest from you for minate your assignment
Date:		Signed in the pi	00	2. got line
Name of signee:	· Kalya	1) Witness Nam	ara.	290me2
	d	Contact num Signature:	w.u	Mules.
W. 0-00		2) Witness Nam	ne:	
Signature: Kollycon		Contact num		
		Signature:	1-11-	

From Hyd Name of the Freelancer:- Applala. Address:- Mobile No:- 830921 2443	Tonged pour	rel				
		BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P Flat No.301, Hospin No. 2 & 2007004 (1) Flat No.			Commerc	ial Use:		
Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, MYN Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad -5 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Money Center , 500029	Bill I Date Free		2660 () Hy Olf wes	-112
Towards my	Charges/Feesa	gainst As	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	,
Job No: 20240931		Original A		nt Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Shargon Cousting A"	Ustroy wav-28	10/200	20/01	24		Payble
ricidwork Locations:		1129	ine II	y		
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment						
1- Briefing charges		Quantity	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -		94			101-	
4- Main interview-		30	50		1500	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	/Others					
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges	1					
Executive Name: M. C	ajashe kar					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals	WXIC	706)	-M.	Rajostul	ul	
A) Face 6						
A) rees for Assignemt Job N	lo. Task Co	de Amo	unt:-		1500	
B) Supervision Charges						
b) Supervision Charges			unt		Bo	0/-
Rupees in Words: ANTERN LA		d Total (A	(+B) For	Net Payme	ent 150	00/
Rupees in Words: Attem Ac	undralen	Lofte	SS C	only.		
	Sı	ımmar	У			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collective Type	ction Quantity Synched		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
931 931 (9/1) 470 16	\$ 54	6	7	10	Yes	ges
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sin My PAN Account Number is:	des of the page) is true a g. Sandee ,0954101	P	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: SBI	020 144
Sandrel	A	1 1	1,		eceived On:	
(Signature Rocere)	m, her	8 buell	<u></u>	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: M. Lang (Lulle) Mobile No.: 937390703)	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	Puffala Sander Council registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2920 Valid From: 2920 to 20920 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 23090 2003 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignm	ant	lattar
TYOOTEHIII	CILL	letter

Job Title: Shown & Cousting of TUSTER Fieldwork Location: acoust V Hydesalad	Freelancer Code: MAH 30 F 8023-US Reference No: Date:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Call	Hydesalad	30	50/-
			301

The above stated assignment will start from 2 and end on 20.4. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced en daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and l'agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: P. Sane Coel Lamer	1) Witness Name: M. Rajorluloul Contact number: 9173907032
Signature: Cambeel	Signature: M. My hull 2) Witness Name:
Signature: Sandtel	Contact number: Signature:
	Oignature.

From Hydeoal							
Name of the Freelancer:- Res Address:- Both Ambooket Mobile No:- 230715 3878	ari. Rijesh						
830418 3658		DI	LL			-	
Cuet		ы					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA			For	Commerc	cial Use:		
1	Floor MVM Monous	Center	Dill	N-			
Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hy PAN No.: AAECM5086D	derabad -50u029		Bill Date Free	3.	2660 ode: MA	0 Hydfroz	3-229
Towa	rds my Charg	es/Feesagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstated be	elow:	
Job No: 802409	3)	Ori N	ginal A umbe.	ssignmen and Date	nt Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: Swupny Cowan	ver ATU Stidy	wave-2 ste	1/20	20 61	20		Payble
LOCATIONS:	desaled		· [7		Articular Inc
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segmen 1- Briefing charges	t	Qua	antity	Rate		Amoun	t
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	3						
4- Main interview-			6	150		24001-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra: (Specify)	nscription/Others		0	50		3000/-	
Other Fees/Charges	-	l		-			
Supervision Charges		1	-				
Executive Name:							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:						
Totals					-		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	īask Code	Amo	unt:-		5400	
B) Supervision Charges		+	Amo	unt:-		540	01-
, - ,		Grand To			Net Payme		2-1
Rupees in Words: Hox	isound fre	- 17	drd	-	Δ1	ny by	00/-
		Sum	mar	y		0 .	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Type		Quantity R IC and Agr	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20200 90240 of the	d Cot	0	L	7	76	YES	pes
I solemnly declare the information mentioned ha	rein (both sides of the	page) is true and co	orrect to th	e best of my	beliefs and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	Dasan.	Pajest	*	Benefici	ary Bank Nam	e: bank of	- India
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	8607101	10007	17-7	Benefici	ary IFSC Code	e: band of : BKIDOO	00 8607
D. Nesell	e Lublari	M. Kus	Lum	be		eceived On:	d On:
(Signature & partily	1	Approved by w	ith App	ley	.	Conco de Cicale	G OII.

market xcel	Executive Nam	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by M	and collecting darket Xcel as ssue: Hall	registered with us as a freelance supplier for data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 24 24 0 20424Job Fieldwork 30953525 Address: This Authority Card is issued on oplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		
			(Card F	Iolder's Signature
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Description House Address Hy	8. Rejesh devalued	Job No: 2024093) Job Title: Shing SX Consumer ATU Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Stendy were 2 Date:	e: MX tty	d 1-2023-22
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the di	iscussion we had v	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned sub	oject matter	and explained
e now offer you fees for low and overleaf.	g which you had a the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and Segment - Center	antity	Rate Rs.
e now offer you fees for low and overleaf. Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	g which you had a the assignment an	Segment - Center Qu	nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty	g which you had a the assignment an	Segment - Center Hydorabad LAy devabed Contact Center Cont	Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty e above stated assignment and collected in the devicement in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employeements showing any reason between the thout showing any reason below the temporary employeement with the temporary employeement in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employeement showing any reason below the temporary employeement with the tempo	me will start from the device handed crice is sent directly ve stated briefing. Hours any further receive to pursue any other continues the company of the c	Segment - Center Hydorabad 1	ould be delta be syncetive and GI the and may be an assign that no require to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 50/- livered in required on daily basis PS be captured litto rejection of the ment to you assuest from you for eyour assignment.
Data Collection Ty e above stated assignment and collected in the devicement in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employeements showing any reason between the thout showing any reason below the temporary employeement with the temporary employeement in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employeement showing any reason below the temporary employeement with the tempo	me will start from the device handed crice is sent directly ve stated briefing. Hours any further receive to pursue any other continues the company of the c	Segment - Center Quality devalued A Jorabed A J	ould be delta be syncetive and GI the and may be an assign that no require to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 50/- livered in required on daily basis PS be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you for eyour assignment.
Data Collection Ty Le above stated assignment and the above stated as the above stated at the above state	me will start from the device handed crice is sent directly ve stated briefing. Hours any further receive to pursue any other continues the company of the c	Segment - Center Advarded Advarded	ould be delta be syncetive and GI the and may be an assign that no require to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 50/- livered in required on daily basis PS be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you for eyour assignment.
Data Collection Ty Land a stitle project briefing the now offer you fees for stown and overleaf. Data Collection Ty Land Co	me will start from a the assignment and the assignment and the assignment and the assignment and the device handed on the device handed on the stated briefing, the stated briefing briefing, the stated briefing, the stat	Segment - Center Quality devalued A Jorabed A J	ould be delta be syncetive and GI the and may be an assign that no require to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 50/- livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of tonment to you as uest from you fee your assignment.
Data Collection Ty Land a stitle project briefing the now offer you fees for stown and overleaf. Data Collection Ty Land Co	me will start from a the assignment and the assignment and the assignment and the assignment and the device handed on the device handed on the stated briefing, the stated briefing briefing, the stated briefing, the stat	Segment - Center Quality devaled Ay devaled Ay devaled On the completed assignment shower to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and day into the secured server. The device location should be always in act. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance ference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merel ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and to apany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right merein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my be signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number:	ould be delta be syncetive and GI the and may be an assign that no require to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 50 bivered in required on daily basis PS be captured lift to rejection of the ment to you as uest from you for eyour assignment.
Data Collection Ty e above stated assignment and conditions in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employence thousehout showing any reason them.	me will start from a the assignment and the assignment and the assignment and the assignment and the device handed on the device handed on the stated briefing, the stated briefing briefing, the stated briefing, the stat	Segment - Center Ay devaded Lay devaded L	ould be delta be syncetive and GI the and may be an assign that no require to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 50 bivered in required on daily basis PS be captured lift to rejection of the ment to you as uest from you for eyour assignment.

conducting interviews Research Data by M Location: Line of Is	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: M. Refer (2012) Mobile No.: 9373902037 Partie Registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter, Reference No: assue: 2/9/20 Valid From: 2/9/27 to 10/9/20 Fieldwork Mobile No: 23/46289 27 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)

ob Title: Surgest Coustines ATU Stoog Reference No: ieldwork Location: Wave-2 Date: Hyclarabood.	MXH70 F2023 175
F	Fieldwork Location: Ware-7 Date:

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleat.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi	Arderalad.	19	1501-
CON	Hyderald.	85	50/-

The above stated assignment will start from 20 20 and end on 20 20. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to me best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:				
Name of signer Kanle. Oll	1) Witness Name:	M. Rafashekar			
Ka nje vioj	Contact number:				
^^-	Signature:	M. Rogo bely			
Signature:	2) Witness Name:				
	Contact number:				
	Signature:				

F-114						Her.				
From Hyderalad			100							
Name of the Freelancer:- Kan Address:- B. M. Keddy. Mobile No:-	dle.ds up									
Mobile No: - 8 3476 2492										
3476 24 2	,	BII				WITE S				
Cust		, D,,	1		1.111					
Customer's Name & Address		For Commercial Use:								
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Flo	or MVM Monoy Co	onter	Dill No.							
The religion Audited by Himawathnagar Dudarahad Engage			Bill No: 26600							
PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Freelancer Code: MYHydf2023-175								
Toward	ls my Charge	s/Feesagair	nst As	sianmen						
	,	on codagan	131 /3.	signinen		4				
Job No: 20240 93)			Original Assignment Number and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount			
	Not. Of A		Annual to respect to be applied to the property of the propert		14011	Der and Date	Payble			
Fieldwork Locations: Hydra	or All Stude	cave 29	1/14-21	019/24						
Fees for Assignment	6000		بيجين		-					
Data Collection Type & Segment		1 0								
1- Briefing charges		Qua	uantity R		,	Amoun				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										
3- Main interview -			A	150		4.7				
4- Main interview-			9			4250-00				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others			85	50	+	4256-00				
(Specify)										
Other Fees/Charges	-									
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	00 00-1	11 %			-1					
	M. Rajos		1 1	100.1	de i					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure:	(2) XIOOE	10	1. Reges	ulkus					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Joh No	Took Code								
A) rees for Assignerit	Job No.	Task Code	Code Amount:-			7100				
2) 6										
B) Supervision Charges			Amou							
		Grand To	otal (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent 7	001			
Rupees in Words: Seven the	resound O	ue ho	inds	dens	lof poss	only.				
Summary										
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	LOGSCHOOL		Quantity Re C and Agr		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
as as all Ayd	TAI	106	2	~	104	Yes	Yey			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei	n (both sides of the p	age) is true and co	orrect to th	e best of my	beliefs and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.			
My PAN Account Number is:	arolle .di	15/					-			
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	waye .ou	U1		Benefici	ary Bank Nam	e: CBI	-2019-			
Sensificiary Bank Account Number:	42/1/05	72100	Y	Benefici	ary iFSC Code	21-14	Common Co			
E&OE	32/47	5 70 188				SOTHO	20145			
0.0			4		Bill R	eceived On:	417			
Down										
Bill Checked & Cleared On:										
(Signature & Qate) (A	pproved by w	ast applying	4						
The state of the s			_							